

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0)220	Version:	l	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Oak Foundation - Bret Harte Middle Scho	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/30/2017				In control:	Chief Schools Officer	
On agenda:	2/22/2017				Final action:	2/22/2017	
Enactment date:	2/22/2017				Enactment #	17-0249	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Leaf Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide Newcomer support and development through hiring of a coach and providing resources that support English language acquisition through targeted reading interventions, creating and supply culturally relevant reading interventions by supporting the creation of a library, curricular support for teachers, as well as supporting the literacy club at Bret Harte Middle School, for the period of January 2, 2017 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$3,918.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 17-0220 Professional Services Contract - Oakland Leaf Foundation - Bret Harte Middle School						
Contact:	BIANCA.DALLESANDRO@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Α	ction	Result
2/22/2017	1	Board of	Education		A	dopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Oakland Leaf Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide Newcomer support and development through hiring of a coach and providing resources that support English language acquisition through targeted reading interventions, creating and supply culturally relevant reading interventions by supporting the creation of a library, curricular support for teachers, as well as supporting the literacy club at Bret Harte Middle School, for the period of January 2, 2017 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$3,918.00.